
Mr. Myers  (Period 7) + Ms. Kuonen (Period 3 & 4) Collaboration 

Teams Link for Virtual Collaboration: This is an open Teams Link that you can join at any time 
to collaborate with your peer - Email or contact peer in advance to set up a meeting date/time. 
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
join/19:meeting_ZTAzMTBiOTQtN2E0Yy00NTA0LTgxZDItNTAyYTg0ZjE3NjIw@thread.v2/0?con 
text=%7B%22Tid%22:%22d4d772b5-89bb-45af-a236-
e73a461c9a10%22,%22Oid%22:%2205fd52fe-5917-4136-a98e-1ef59cbfba51%22%7D 

In-Person Collaboration: The Fine Arts room 103 is open for collaborating with your peer. You 
can use the space during Zero Hour or Activities during the week of 1/24/22 – 1/28/22. Email or 
contact your peer in advance to set up a meeting date/time.  

Student Assignments 
Frederico de Barros Nascimento (Fred) 
nascimentoF22@bolles.org  

Sophie Busker 
Buskers24@bolles.org 

Sloan Donaldson 
Donaldsons23@bolles.org 

Yancin Chen 
Cheny24@bolles.org 

Kylie Foley 
Foleyk24@bolles.org 

Ian Hendershot 
Hendershoti24@bolles.org 

Lars Jendruschewitz 
Jendruschewitzl23@bolles.org 

Shruthi Pakala 
Pakalas24@bolles.org 

Shepard Mitchell 
Mitchells22@bolles.org 

Meia Popp 
Poppm24@bolles.org 

Diya Patel 
Pateld23@bolles.org 

Sofia Petrucelli 
Petrucellis23@bolles.org 

Katherine Sollee (Katie) 
Solleek22@bolles.org 

Denny Vohs 
Vohsd22@bolles.org 

Kate Anderson 
Andersonk23@bolles.org 

Alex Boutwell 
Boutwella24@bolles.org 

Jackson Bowen (Dowl) 
Bowenj23@bolles.org 

Kate Meyers-Labenz 
Meyersk24@bolles.org 

William Brady (Will) 
Bradyw22@bolles.org 

Adeline Ezzell 
Ezzella24@bolles.org 

Rylie Ringhaver 
Ringhaverr22@bolles.org 

Hill Flanigan  
Flaniganh22@bolles.org 

Miguel Rojas Newman 
Rojasnewmanm22@bolles.org 

Alex Boutwell 
Boutwella24@bolles.org 

Brooke Saye 
Sayeb23@bolles.org 

Kate Meyers-Labenz 
Meyersk24@bolles.org 

Charles Scarboro (Charlie) 
Scarboroc22@bolles.org 

Meia Popp 
Poppm24@bolles.org 

Jack Scheiner 
Scheinerj23@bolles.org 

Andrea Waters 
Watersa24@bolles.org 


